10:00

10:05

10:40

12:00

12:30

2:45

Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional

Committee Meeting

February 2, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

PA DEP
Southcentral Regional Office
909 Elmerton Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17110

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Administrative ltems
» Election of Chair and Vice-Chair
» Finalize December Meeting Summary
= Introduction of Facilitators
=  DEP Summary of activities to date
= Comments from the public

PA Water Law- Overview

Susquehanna River Basin Commission
Lunch
Regional Issues Facilitated Discussion

Wrap-Up/Next Steps

(Lunch provided for members)

Interim Chair

Interim Chair
Chair

Sue Weaver
DEP staff
Chair

Pam Bishop

Glen DeWillie

Chair/DEP Facilitators

Chair



	Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

