Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

February 2, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

PA DEP Southcentral Regional Office 909 Elmerton Ave. Harrisburg, PA 17110

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Interim Chair
10:05	 Administrative Items Election of Chair and Vice-Chair Finalize December Meeting Summary Introduction of Facilitators DEP Summary of activities to date Comments from the public 	Interim Chair Chair Sue Weaver DEP staff Chair
10:40	PA Water Law- Overview	Pam Bishop
	Susquehanna River Basin Commission	Glen DeWillie
12:00	Lunch	
12:30	Regional Issues Facilitated Discussion	Chair/DEP Facilitators
2:45	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair

(Lunch provided for members)